
BEG AT NW COR BLOCK 27 CAMPHOR K
RUN S 6 DG W ALONG W LINE BLK 27
78 DG W 147.83 FT TO E R/W SE LA

PRAGATI LAXMI LLC
1101 DERBYSHIRE RD
DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32117

33-3S-17-06570-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
07

33317.100 1.00/

11/29/2016 DF 0.25 24,973 0 0 24,973

STANDARD
2

58,226
1,500
24,973
84,699

0
84,699

0
84,699
84,699

0

84,699

1432/48 3/05/2021 WD Q I 05 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMERALL HOLDINGS LL

PRAGATI LAXMI LLC

1152/1439 6/16/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILAS R & MARY H SUMM

SUMMERALL HOLDINGS 
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HX Base Yr

1252 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 2,798 66.0608 41.62 116,453 1970 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2584

AOF 204 110 224 4,662

AOF 224 110 246 5,120

BAS 2,156 100 2,156 44,867

CAN 88 30 26 541

CAN 408 30 122 2,539

UST 60 40 24 500

3,140 2,798 58,226

BAS= W68 S35 CAN= S6 E68 N6 W68$ E68 CAN= E22 N4 W22 S4$ N4
AOF= E17 UST= E5 N12 W5 S12$ N12 W17 S12$ N11 AOF= N16 W14
S16 E14$ W14 N16 E14 N4$.
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22
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17
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12
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12

AOF 16

14

16

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1989 1989 3 100 500

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,000

1,500

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 *CI 148.00 75.00 11,099.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 24,973


